
 
DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY 

 
ONLINE TEST TIMETABLES - SECOND SEMESTER (2020) 

 

HONS BCOMM (INDUSTRIAL PSYCHOLOGY) 

Week 1 
Date Mon 16 Nov Tues 17 Nov Wed 18 Nov Thurs 19 Nov Fri 20 Nov 

Module 
Organisational 

Psychology 
[12942-775] 

  Psychometrics 
[10665-776]  

Week 2 
Date Mon 23 Nov Tues 24 Nov Wed 25 Nov Thurs 26 Nov Fri 27 Nov 

Module  
Employment 

Relations & Labour 
Legislation 
[10387-772] 

  
Strategic HR 

Management II 
[11917-786] 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HONS BCOMM (HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT) 

Week 1 
Date Mon 16 Nov Tues 17 Nov Wed 18 Nov Thurs 19 Nov Fri 20 Nov 

Module 
Organisational 

Psychology 
[12942-775] 

  
Strategic HR 
Development 
[10716-784] 

 

Week 2 
Date Mon 23 Nov Tues 24 Nov Wed 25 Nov Thurs 26 Nov Fri 27 Nov 

Module  
IR – Theory & 

Practice 
(Processes) 
[10389-782] 

  
Strategic HR 

Management II 
[11917-786] 

 
 


